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Elias J.
Matousek M.
Faistl T.
Zajic P.
Faistl L.
Ceperova O.
Masova P.
Soural M.
Svihalek R.
Faistl M.
Nevrala Z.
Urbanek M.
Rychtarik R.
Némcova Z.
Travnicek T.
Kli¢énikova J.
Vyhnalikova
M.

Tonova P.
Souralova
Mag.

Kubasky L.
Brunclik M.
Krskova M.
Mecerodova L.
Sramek D.
Brunclikova H.
Krajina K.
Faistlova A.

Family team
Tescan
Kulata

Stars

Kulata
Pijonyrky
Pijonyrky
Family team

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Tescan
Tescan
Stars
Pijonyrky
Tescan
Pijonyrky

Soosedi&kol.

Tescan
Family team

Stars

Soosedi&kol.

Kulata
Family team
Stars

Soosedi&kol.

Stars
Kulata

275,5
272,0
261,5
257,5
252,5
245,0
245,0
242,0
238,7
227,0
225,0
224,5
222,5
221,7
221,0
220,0

219,0
218,5
214,5

210,5
203,0
196,0
191,56
191,56
190,7
181,56
176,0
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Nejlepsi ¢tyfka 4.kola

Kuzelkarskvy klub Slovan Rosice

Elias J. Family team 285
Matousek M. | Tescan 272
Faistl T. Kulata 262
Soural M. Family team 246
celkem 1065
Nej 4.kola 2.ligy
Family team 961 Z P R A V O D A J
A4 r g 1 4 [ 4 [e] A4
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.4
2.liga
TOP 2.ligy
Elias J. Family team 285
Matousek M. | Tescan 272
Matousek M. | Tescan 272
TOP 2.ligy
Pijonyrky 972
Family team 961 )
Tescan 43 | 2 =ee——— Rosice 31.10.2022-==----

Odlozeno:

Pijonyrky — Family team



2.liga
4 .kolo

Stars - Soosedi&kol. 2 : 4 809 : 825
Hlavacek T. - Vyhnalikova M. 1:0 221 : 208
Kubasky L. - Brunclikova H. 1:0 207 : 200
Sramek D. - Brunclik M. 0: 1 186 : 188
Rychtarik R. - Svihalek R. 0: 1 195 : 229
Tescan - Family team 2: 4 933 : 961
Urbanek M. - Souralova Mag. 0:1 223 : 226
Tonova P. - Elias J. 0:1 217 : 285
TravniCek T. - Mecerodova L. 1:0 221 : 204
Matousek M. - Soural M. 1:0 272 : 246
Kulata - Pijonyrky 5:1 926 : 879
Faistl M. - Kiliénikova J. 1:0 222 : 217
Krskova M. - Némcova Z. 0: 1 196 : 207
Faistl L. - Ceperova O. 1:0 246 : 233
Faistl T. - Janda M. 1:0 262 : 222
Tabulka

1 Kulata 2 2 0 0 927 9,5 2,5
2 Family team 2 2 0 0 924 090 : 3,0
3 Pijonyrky 3 2 0 1 924 10,0 : 8,0
4 Tescan 2 1 0 1 938 6,0: 6,0
5 Soosedi&kol. 3 1 0 2 857 80: 10,0
6 Stars 4 0O 0O 4 848 55 : 185
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PriSti zapasy:

5.kolo
st 16.11.
st 16.11.

6.kolo
st 23.11.
st 23.11.

7.kolo
st 7.12.
st 7.12.

18:00 hod
19:00 hod

18:00hod
19:00hod

18:00hod
19:00hod

KULATA — TESCAN
SOOSEDI — FAMILY TEAM
STARS — volno

PIJONYRKY -TESCAN
KULATA — SOOSEDI
FAMILY TEAM — volno

TESCAN — STARS
FAMILY TEAM — KULATA
PIJONYRKY - volno



